QOuting Includes:

s (Coffee and breakfast postries
» 18 Holes of Golf (with cart)

s  Driving Ronge (incl golf balls) |
s  Putting Green

. Mulligans

* Lunch at the Turn

s  Dinner/ Awards Reception

*  50/50 Raffle

%85 per golfer

Proper Golf Attire Plecse

Centennial Acres Golf & Banquet Center
12485 Dow Rd
Sunfiekd, MI 48820

(517)-366-B055
From Grand Rapids arec: Take |1-96 East to Exit 73
Portland Rd towards Grond River Ave. Turn left onto
Portland Rd, then right on Grand River Ave. Turn right

onto  HKeefer Hwy, which turns inte Dow Rd.
Approximately 7 miles to the golf course.

Thru Lansing: From the Morth, 1-69 \West OR the South,
I-g& \W to Exit 93A at MI-43/5aginoaw Hwy. Head East
approximately 15 miles to Dow Rd, turn left.
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Event Registration Form

SPOMNSORSHIP

Ewvent Sponsor
Presenting Sponsor
Titanium Sponsor
Platinum Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor
Signature Sponsor
Hole Sponsor

REGISTRATION

Team of Four
Individual Golfer
Dinner Only

TOTAL ENCLOSED:

Team MName

£5,000
$1,000
750
500
400
300
250
200
150

LR B ]

§ 85
5 15

Team Captain

Company

Address

City, State, ZIP

Phone

Emmiail

Team Member

Team Member

Team Member

Galfers please register by August 13, 2022

Register online at

https:/ fwww. centennialacres.com/public-outings

Or mail completed form and check to:
loe Dimmick Memorial Golf Quting

PO Box 27593

Lansing, VI 48309-7593

ine JO€ DimMmick

HOOSIER DADDY
Memorial

Golf
Outing

Centennial Acres Golf &
Bangquet Center
Sunfield, Ml 48890

Friday
August 26, 2022

10 a.m. Shotgun Start

www.joedimmickfoundation.com

E-maik: JoeDimmickMemorial@yahoo.com



All profits generated from this event will benefit
the Joe Dimmick Memorial Foundation, Inc. A
scholarship will be awarded to a student(s)
studying the insurance industry and a donation
made to a local community organization.

More information about the scholarship qualifications and
deadlines can be found at www.joedimmickfoundation.com.

For More Information about the Joe Dimmick Memorial
Foundation Inc or the Joe Dimmick Hoosier Daddy
Memorial Golf Outing, please contact:

Scott Erney 517.881.4547
cmuserney@yahoo.com

Joe Murphy 517.282.4397
jnjmurphy@aol.com

Sue Spurbeck 517.331.3055
sspurbeck@mimillers.com

Brian Dimmick 517.819.6012
BMDimmick@gmail.com

Amy Winn 517.204.0565
amy197602@yahoo.com

SPONSORSHIP

$5,000 Event Sponsor (1 remaining)

e 1 Corporate Foursome and Dinner

e Tee and Green signs on course (Holes #1
& #10)

®*  Opportunity to display Corporate
Banner
Recognition in Event Program

e $5,000 Hole-in-One Sponsor

$1,000 Presenting Sponsor
e 2 Golfer Fees and Dinner

e Tee and Green signs on course (Hole
#9)

Opportunity to display Corporate
Banner

®* Recognition in Event Program

$ 750 Titanium Cart Sponsor
e Sign on windshield area ot all player
carts
e Tee or Green sign on course
e Recognition in Event Program

(1 available)

$ 500 Platinum Lunch Sponsor (1 available)
e Tee or Green sign on course
e Opportunity to display Corporate
Banner at Lunch
e Recognition in Event Program

Sponsors at the Platinum level and above will have
their logos displayed. (Please e-mail your corporate
logo to joedimmickmemorial@yahoo.com)

Event Sponsor

Michigan Millers

Mutual Insurance Company

OPPORTUNITIES

$ 400 Gold Beverage Cart Sponsor (2 available)
e Sign on Beverage Carts
e Recognition in Event Program
e Tee or Green sign on course

$ 300 Silver Hole-In-One Sponsor (3 available)
o Tee and Green sign at hoie
o Recognition in Event Program

$ 250 Bronze Putting Green Sponsor (i available)
e Tee or Green sign on course
e May display Corporate Banner
on Driving Range
e Recognition in Event Program

$ 200 Signature Driving Range Sponsor (1 available)
e Tee or Green sign on course
o May display Corporate Banner
on Driving Range
e Recognition in Event Program

$ 150 Hole Sponsor
e Tee or Green sign on course
e Recognition in Event Program

Patron Level - $25+ Sponsorship

Sponsorship Commitments are due
August 13,2022

The Joe Dimmick Memorial Foundation, Inc.is a
non-profit, tax exempt organization. Gifts are tax-
deductible to the extent provided by the law.
32-0346321
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